
21. Sömmerdaer Unstrutpokal

Sömmerda, 13.05.2017

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

45kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Ashley Bogun RKV Karsdorf
SS 4:2

52
SS 10:0

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1

2 Colleen Schröder SV Sömmerda
1:45

01
1:40

01
 0  0  0  0  2 2
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